
Appendix 1 

HKFC EVISU International Junior Squash Open 2023 

Overseas Entry Form 

26-30 December 2023, Hong Kong Squash Centre & Hong Kong Football Club 

Country:                               

➢ For Boys / Girls Under 19, 17, 15, 13, 11 and 9 as at 30 December 2023 

We wish to enter the following players for the above tournament (Please submit separate sheet if space provided is not sufficient):- 

No 

Name in BLOCK LETTER 

Date of Birth 
dd/mm/yy 

B:Boys 
G:Girls 

Event 
entered: 
U19/17/ 
15/13/ 
11/9* 

WSF SPIN 
Number 

[Compulsory 
for U19/17] 

Current 
World 

Ranking 
[for 

U19/17] 

Current 
Asian 
Junior 

Ranking 

Current 
National 

Junior 
Ranking 

T-shirt 
Size 
(size 

please 
refer to 
below 
table^) 

Results / 
Achievements 

in major 
international 

championships 
(2023/24) Surname First Name 

 
Chinese 

Character 
(if any)  

1             

2             

3             

4             

5             

6             

7             

8             

9             

10             
The name of the Chinese Character will be listed in the draw as well. 
*No ASF Asian Junior Ranking point can be earned for Under 9 categories 
 
^T-shirt Size  
Kid-L (Half Chest 40.5cm) Kid-XL (Half Chest 43cm) XS (Half Chest 44cm) S (Half Chest 47cm) M (Half Chest 50cm) L (Half Chest 53cm) 
   

Manager:   Coach:  
 

Entry Fee**  X USD$80 = USD$ 

**Please add in USD$25 each transaction as BANK CHARGES. Squash Association of Hong Kong China will not be held 
responsible for entries not accompanied with bank transfer. 

EEnnddoorrsseemmeenntt  bbyy  tthhee  NNaattiioonnaall  AAssssoocciiaattiioonn  

On behalf of _______________________ (Name of Association), I hereby confirm that we endorse this 
entry for the HKFC EVISU International Junior Squash Open 2023. 

     

Name  Position   

     

Date  Signature  Association Chop 

*Please forward the completed entry form and email to Tournament Director: Mr. Jovi Au 
jovi@hksquash.org.hk by 1200 NOON (HK Time) 22 November 2023 (Wednesday). (All foreign 
participants including players, officials & coaches are required to submit the passport copy together with 
the endorsed entry form.) 

mailto:jovi@hksquash.org.hk

